
Our Locations: Vancouver | Kelowna | Calgary | Edmonton | Regina | Winnipeg | London | Ottawa | Halifax

Equipco Ltd. Saskatchewan
Toll Free: (888) 522 1166  |  Email: sales@equipcoltd.com   |    www.equipcoltd.com

https://aquatherm.com/
https://www.eaton.com/ca/en-gb.html
https://www.caleffi.com/usa/en-us
https://www.filtrine.com/
https://www.generalaireiaq.ca/
https://www.stopflooding.com/
https://www.ipscorp.com/
https://www.laars.com/
https://www.rwc.com/
https://www.reznorhvac.com/
https://www.stelpro.com/en/
https://www.thermo2000.com/en/
https://tracpipe.ca/
https://triangletube.com/
https://www.dahlvalve.com/
https://bit.ly/3t5R3bX
https://bit.ly/3hfnoYf
https://bit.ly/3HkJyTC
https://bit.ly/3Hkqc18
https://www.crowcon.com/products/fluegasanalysers/
https://fernox.us/
https://hcppumps.ca/
https://www.arcticheatpumps.com/
https://www.graff-designs.com/en/
https://www.nahvac.com/
https://anesicomfort.com/
https://www.brondell.com/


(204) 772-4341 

Blake Kostyk
Outside Sales—SK 
306 713 2855 
bkostyk@equipcoltd.com

Ryan Baker
Outside Sales—MB
204 479 4554
rbaker@equipcoltd.com

Ryan Bristow 
Managing Partner
204 999 8529
rbristow@equipcoltd.com 

Equipco Ltd. Winnipeg Office
Unit #1 – 13 Fast Lane

Headingley, MB, R4H 0C5sales@equipcoltd.com 

Andrii Vashchyshyn
Inside Sales 
204 772 4341
avashchyshyn@equipcoltd.com 

Andy Godfrey 
Inside Sales 
204 772 4341
agodfrey@equipcoltd.com 

Andrii Vashchyshyn
Inside Sales 
204 772 4341
avashchyshyn@equipcoltd.com 
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